www.kyland.com Version: V1.11264
 Intelligent Terminal Unit
●● Power distribution monitoring, control and protection
●● Comprehensive voltage and current protection, reclosing and
synchronization
●● Programmable logical control
●● Power quality monitoring
●● Data encryption and decryption communications

T
U
Ordering Information
Chassis
●▼ DG-D60-5: 5 slots (3 slots for I/O modules)
●▼ DG-D60-8: 8 slots (6 slots for I/O modules)
●▼ DG-D60-16: 16 slots (14 slots for I/O modules)
Power
●▼ DGM-LV : 18~72VDC
●▼ DGM-HV : 100~300VDC / 80~260VAC
CPU
●▼ DGM-CPU: DEFAULT (IEC 60870-5-101/104, DNP3.0, Modbus)
●▼ DGM-CPU-A*: DEFAULT + IEC 61850 MMS Server
Wireless
●▼ DGM-WiFi: WiFi only
●▼ DGM-GPRS*: WiFi + GPRS
●▼ DGM-3G*: WiFi + 3G
DI
●▼ DGM-1601: 16DI, DC24V
●▼ DGM-1602: 16DI, DC48V
●▼ DGM-1603: 16DI, DC110V
●▼ DGM-1604: 16DI, DC220V
DO
●▼ DGM-2801: 8DO, DO-220VDC/5A
●▼ DGM-2802: 8DO, DO-220VAC/5A
●▼ DGM-2803*: 8DO, DO-220VAC/10A
DIO
●▼ DGM-3101: 6DI+4DO, DI-24VDC, DO-220VDC/5A
●▼ DGM-3102: 6DI+4DO, DI-24VDC, DO-220VAC/5A
●▼ DGM-3103*: 6DI+4DO, DI-24VDC, DO-220VAC/10A
●▼ DGM-3111: 6DI+4DO, DI-48VDC, DO-220VDC/5A
●▼ DGM-3112: 6DI+4DO, DI-48VDC, DO-220VAC/5A
●▼ DGM-3113*: 6DI+4DO, DI-48VDC, DO-220VAC/10A
●▼ DGM-3121: 6DI+4DO, DI-110VDC, DO-220VDC/5A
●▼ DGM-3122: 6DI+4DO, DI-110VDC, DO-220VAC/5A
●▼ DGM-3123*: 6DI+4DO, DI-110VDC, DO-220VAC/10A
●▼ DGM-3131: 6DI+4DO, DI-220VDC, DO-220VDC/5A
●▼ DGM-3132: 6DI+4DO, DI-220VDC, DO-220VAC/5A
●▼ DGM-3133*: 6DI+4DO, DI-220VDC, DO-220VAC/10A
* Preliminary, contact Kyland representative for more details
AC
●▼ DGM-6801: 8CT, CT-1A-20In
●▼ DGM-6802: 8CT, CT-5A-20In
●▼ DGM-6811: 8PT, PT-100V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6812: 8PT, PT-220V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6813: 8PT, PT-380V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6821: 4CT+4PT, CT-1A-20In, PT-100V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6822: 4CT+4PT, CT-5A-20In, PT-100V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6823: 4CT+4PT, CT-1A-20In, PT-220V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6824: 4CT+4PT, CT-5A-20In, PT-220V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6825: 4CT+4PT, CT-1A-20In, PT-380V-1.5Un
●▼ DGM-6826: 4CT+4PT, CT-5A-20In, PT-380V-1.5Un
AI
●▼ DGM-4801: 8AI, 0-20mA
●▼ DGM-4802: 8AI, ±5V
●▼ DGM-4803: 8AI, ±10V
AO
●▼ DGM-5801: 8AO, 0-20mA